
SAUSD Teacher Induction Program 

Support Provider Requirements 
To differentiate our program, we offer two levels of Support Provider training.  

  

SP Academy: New SPs (3 years or less).  If you are new to the FACT System, you will fall under this category.  

SP Advanced: Experienced SPs (currently in 4th year or more AND 2 years experience with the FACT System). 

 

* PTs and SPs are assigned a 30-minute meeting to discuss essential questions and concepts of FACT 
Modules. A Partnership Learning Coach will provide another layer of support and guidance. 

 
Professional Development Opportunities 

 

Description 
(all PD are 4:00 – 7:00 PM) 

Date Location Completed 

Classroom Management – Rick Morris Thursday, November 5, 2015 Delhi Center  

PBIS, Classroom Behavior – Mike Perry Wednesday, November 18, 2015 D.O. Training 
Room 

 

50 Strategies for Active Teaching – 
Hallie & Ruth Yopp, Andrea Guillaume 

Thursday, February 18, 2016 Delhi Center  

 
For more PD opportunities, please refer to the program calendar. 

 

Type Description 
(all meetings are 4:00 – 6:30 PM) 

Academy  
(8 Required) 

Completed 

Initial 
Contact 

Complete SP log after first date of 
contact (must take place within the first 
2 weeks) 

On or before October 12, 2015  

PT Support Weekly meetings, 4 hours/month  
(30 hours/year minimum) 

Ongoing   

Orientation Program Information, Application 
and PT Assignments  

Thursday, September 17, 2015  

Social Hour Optional meet and greet  
(3:45 – 4:30 PM) 

Friday, September 18, 2015 
 

 

SP Mtg. Mod A: Context for Teaching Thursday, October 29, 2015  
 

 

FACT  
In-Person 
Dialogue* 

Mod A: Context for Teaching – DUE      
●  PTs Canvas work due 
●  PTs share key ideas and learning 

Yr 2 – Wednesday, December 2, 2015 
Yr 1 – Wednesday, December 9, 2015 
 

 

SP Mtg.  SP Academy only. Supporting 
professional growth through the IIP. 

Thursday, January 14, 2016  

FACT  
Online 
Dialogue 

Mod B: Self-Assessment of 
Teaching – DUE via Canvas 

Wednesday, January 20, 2016 
 

 

SP/PT Mtg. Writing an Individual Induction Plan 
(IIP) 

Yr 1 – Thursday, January 21, 2016 
Yr 2 – Thursday, January 28, 2016 

 

SP Mtg. SP Mod C Support (optional) Thursday, February 4, 2016 and/or 
Thursday, March 3, 2016 

 

FACT  
In-Person 
Dialogue* 

Mod C: Inquiry – DUE 
●  PTs Canvas work due 
●  PTs share key ideas and learning 

Yr 2 – Wednesday, April 13, 2016 
Yr 1 – Wednesday, April 20, 2016 

 

SP/PT Mtg. Support Provider Recognition Thursday, May 12, 2016  

FACT  
Presenta-
tions 

Mod D: Summary of Teaching & 
Learning – DUE 

Yr 1 – Thursday, May 19, 2016 
Yr 2 – Thursday, May 26, 2016 

 


